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
Some utilities paid, laundry 
facility, no pets, parking 

available. Great location, 
walk/bike to school.
701 1/2 W. 30th St.

(213) 747-3522 (4-22)

Pre-Leasing for Fall 2020
$3,495/month includes 2 parking spaces,

free laundry, stove, refrig, A/C, dishwasher.
1154 W. 27th Street.

(310) 666-2522 or talrana@hotmail.com

SPACIOUS REMODELED 
3 BDRM / 1 BATH APT.

STUDIO AND TWO BEDROOM. 
Renovated studio $1,615/month and 
up, two bedroom/one bath $2,825/
month and up. Includes stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, parking. 
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                        (4-29)

NEWER CONSTRUCTION. Un-
furnished and furnished two bedroom/
two bath & three bedroom/three bath. 
Live in the lap of luxury at 1248 W. 
Adams Blvd. All new amenities, spa-
cious bedrooms, sundeck, gated park-
ing, gated bldg, hardwood flooring. 
Includes central A/C, balcony, view of 
downtown, and Hollywood Hills. It is 
a must see! Two bedroom starting at 
$3,450/month and up. Three bedroom 
starting at $5,295/month and up. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                        (4-29)

TWO BEDROOM/ONE BATH 
APARTMENT, 710 square feet. 
$2,550/month. Gated building, DPS 
Patrol, Campus Cruiser. 24 hour laun-
dry on site. Gated parking available. 
Granite countertops, hardwood floors, 
refrig, stove. 5 minutes walk to USC 
campus. A/C and ceiling fan. 1216 W. 
37th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                         (4-29)

ONE BEDROOM. One bedroom 
$1,695/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, stove, frig, microwave, A/C, 
gated parking, laundry. 1156 W. Expo-
sition Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (4-29)

LOVELY HOUSE
CLOSE TO USC

Recently remodeled, two bedrooms, 
bonus room with skylight (study/

bedroom). One bathroom. Spacious 
backyard, perfect for gardening.

(213) 387-5700 (4-15)

Awesome N. Campus
Townhouse

$3,395/month,
2 bedroom/2.5 bath,

1,200 sq. ft.,
1239 W. 30th Street,
FREE Cable/Internet,

Walk to USC,
Perfect for 4-6 Students.

Now Leasing for
 August 2020 Move In!

(323) 469-6734 x104    
www.ismrem.com/usc
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Looking for

Creative Writing or 
engLish major student,
preferably grade A, or faculty assisting 

me to refine novel for teenagers.
Monetary compensation up to $2.5K.

Call Masa (310) 381-9505 (4-22)

THE TRUSTED AUTO 
REPAIR EXPERTS

Trojan Midas 
2424 S. Figueroa St. | 213-749-3488

Tires. Brakes. Oil. Everything

15% DISCOUNT
with USC Student or Staff ID

71048_LOSANG_571_DlrFlyr_032020_1.8x2.indd   13/11/20   10:47 AM

ANSWER TO TODAY’S PUZZLE

ACROSS

 1 Cantina

 4 Two-time 
Time magazine 
Person of the 
Year

 9 Say maybe, 
maybe

13 “The Americans” 
K.G.B. officer ___ 
Burov

15 Robert Galbraith, 
to J. K. Rowling

16 Summer cooler

17 Awake during the 
wee hours, say

18 Gut feeling

19 “That was a close 
one!”

20 Journalism

23 Showed sudden 
interest

24 They close at 
9 p.m. in New 
York

27 Smith of punk 
rock

31 “Excuse me!”

32 Nail site

35 Dismissive 
response to 
critics

37 Approximately, 
informally

38 French greeting

39 Nuke

40 Parking lot event

44 Nation’s borders?

45 Basketball Hall-
of-Famer Dantley

46 “Sweet and 
healing medicine 
of troubles,” per 
Horace

48 Town that 
inspired “The 
House of the 
Seven Gables”

49 Goes (through) 
laboriously

53 Pirate plunder 
… or a hint to 
interpreting 
an appropriate 
number of 
squares in this 
puzzle

59 Adult

61 At dinner and 
then the cinema, 
say

62 What a volcano 
may leave

63 Opposite of drain

64 One may be held 
by candlelight

65 Hat worn by 
Charles de Gaulle

66 Go down

67 Chicago’s ___ 
Expressway

68 Taste

DOWN

 1 Fits

 2 ___ dog

 3 Subleased

 4 Where the 
Ko’olau Range is 
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